
Heart Healthy Diet Plan
Name: ____________________________

Date: ____________________________

ID: ____________________________

Information:

Height: _________ m

Weight: _________ kg

BMI: _________ kg / m²

Recommended Daily Calorie Intake: 

1600

2000

2400 

3000

Other: ____________________________

Table One: Eating Pattern Recommendations for Different Daily Energy Needs

Daily Energy Need (kcal)

Food Group 1600 2000 2400 3000

Fruits: cups/day 1½ 2 2 2½

Vegetables: cups/day 2 2½ 3 4

Grains: oz equivalent/day 5 6 8 10

 Whole grains: oz equivalent/day 3 3 4 5

 Other grains: oz equivalent/day 2 3 4 5

Protein foods: oz equivalent/day 5 5½ 6½ 7

Dairy: cups/day 3 3 3 3

Oil (unsaturated): Tbsp/day 2 3 4 5.5

Solid fats: g/day 11 13 16 20

Added Sugars: g/day 14 25 25 38

Sodium: mg/day 1602 1787 2089 2300



Table Two: Daily Servings Recommendations for Different Daily Energy Needs

Above recommendations are adapted from Van Horn, L., Carson, J. A. S., Appel, L. J., 
Burke, L. E., Economos, C., Karmally, W., Lancaster, K., Lichtenstein, A. H., Johnson, R. 
K., Thomas, R. J., Vos, M., Wylie-Rosett, J., & Kris-Etherton, P. (2016). Recommended 
Dietary Pattern to Achieve Adherence to the American Heart Association/American 
College of Cardiology (AHA/ACC) Guidelines: A Scientific Statement From the American 
Heart Association. Circulation, 134(22).

 Daily Energy Need (kcal)

Food Group 1600 2000 2400 3000

Fruits: half-cup servings per day 3 4 4 5

Vegetables: half-cup servings per day 4 5 6 8

Grains: 1 oz servings per day 5 6 8 10

 Whole grains: 1 oz servings per day 3 3 4 5

 Other grains: 1 oz servings per day 2 3 4 5

Protein foods: 3 oz servings per day 1.6 1.8 2.2 2.2

Dairy: 1 cup servings per day 3 3 3 3

Oil (unsaturated): 1 tbsp servings per day 2 3 4 5.5

Solid fats (g /day) 11 13 16 20

Added Sugars (g / day) 14 25 25 38

Sodium (mg/day) 1602 1787 2089 2300



Figure 1: Daily Intake Goal Setting

Limit Sodium to _________ mg/day

Limit Solid Fats to __________ g/day

Limit Added Sugars to _________ g/day



Table 3: Weekly Meal Plan

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Morning

Afternoon

Evening

Other / 
Snacks

Daily Goals 
Met? Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars

Fruit 

Vegetables 

Wholegrain 

Protein 

Dairy 

Sodium 

Solid Fats

Added 
Sugars



What went well this week? 

What will I work on next week?

Additional Notes:


	A
	A2
	A3
	A4

	Name: Erika McGee
	Date: 11/20/2023
	ID: ABC123
	Height: 1.65
	Weight: 105
	BMI: 38.5
	Other: 
	Check Box24: Yes
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Limit Sodium to: 1602
	Limit Solid Fats to: 11
	Limit Added Sugars to: 14
	Text29: 
	0: 3 cups
	1: 3 oz
	2: 2 cups
	3: 1.5 cups
	4: 2 oz
	5: 5 oz eq.

	Check Box32: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes


	1: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes


	2: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes


	3: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes


	4: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Yes


	5: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Yes


	6: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes


	7: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Yes
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Yes



	Text33: 
	0: I was able to reach my fruit and vegetable goals every day.
I also tried some new heart-healthy snacks such as homemade bliss balls, and fruit smoothies with spinach, berries, banana and yoghurt.
	1: Next week I want to focus on limiting sodium and added sugar. With Christmas coming up there are a lot of high sugar and sodium snacks in the house and I'm often going over my sodium, solid fats, and added sugars goals because of it. My goal for next week will be to stay within my added sugar goal on at least 5 out of 7 days of the week. 
	2: 

	Text10: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Egg white cups
Matcha latte
	1: Cereal and soy milk
	2: Overnight oats with apple + walnuts
	3: Overnight oats with apple + walnuts
	4: Overnight oats with apple + walnuts
	5: Fruit smoothie
	6: Fruit smoothie


	1: 
	0: 
	0: Rice cakes with almond butter
	1: Rice cakes with almond butter
	2: Cheese and cracker platter
	3: Dried fruit and nuts
	4: Brown rice cakes and almond butter
	5: Crispy kale chips
	6: Veggies and hummus


	2: 
	0: 
	0: Chicken salad
Salt and vinegar chips
	1: Leftover veg pasta
	2: Chicken salad and vege chips
	3: Sushi with brown rice 
	4: Salmon salad
Nut bar
	5: Chickpea and tofu salad bowl
	6: Tempeh salad bowl


	3: 
	0: 
	0: Apples and almond butter
	1: Apples and almond butter
	2: Brown rice cakes and almond butter
	3: Seaweed salad
	4: Cocoa bliss balls
	5: Dark chocolate and oat slice
	6: Greek yoghurt and berries


	4: 
	0: 
	0: Roast vegetable pasta
	1: Takeaway pizza with friends
	2: Leftover takeaway pizza
	3: Homemade wholemeal base pizza
	4: Homemade wholemeal base pizza
	5: Halloumi and roast vegetables
	6: Jackfruit tacos
Tortilla chips


	5: 
	0: 
	0: Ice cream bars
Chocolate truffles
	1: Mini cookies
Chocolate santas
	2: Salt and vinegar chips
	3: Cocoa bliss balls
Dates
	4: Dried fruit and nuts
	5: Chicken breast and wholewheat crackers
	6: 


	6: 
	0: 
	0: Whole oat muesli bar + raisins
	1: Scorched almonds
Gingerbread cookies
	2: Leftover gingerbread cookies
	3: Veggies and hummus
	4: 
	5: Scorched almonds
	6: 





